 CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° GARGAMEL
2° BARTO K
3° CACHORRAO
4° SOBERANO
5 BANDIDO
6° DIONE
7° LEGENDARIO
8° MULEQUE
9° TOTI
10° XODO
11° COLEIRO
12° NOEL
13° MAGNATA
14° DIAMANTE
15°¢ VOVO

Anilha
071884
014795
108883
042291
014817
020750
019168
010356
059991
092563
013339
006056
011257
011277
000959

TRINCA FERRO 21/08/2022

Dono
ADRIANO PIMENTA
CARLOS EDUARDO

FRANCIS
FRANCIS
EDIVALDO
CHICO
LEANDRO
GEOSIME
DOUGLAS
VICENTE
DAVID
LUIZ
JOCIMAR
SANDRO
ROMARIO

Cidade
AF. CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
LARANJA TERRA
S.M. JETIBA
AF CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
BREJETUBA
AF. CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
AF. CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO

SOAC - ES
10/15 min Pontos
92/128 30
50/105 28
75/97 26
61/85 24
61/83 22
39/83 20
46/82 18
56/79 16
38/71 14
56/66 12
51/64 10
49/63 8
39/61 6
45/38 4
36/33 2
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